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
                    Wendy Kopka: Managing Broker   

SOLD
PENDING

574-946-3300 
93 E. Galbreath Dr., Winamac

CERAMIC Z-GLOSS PAINT COATING
3 layers of polish and protection shielding  
your car from damaging UV rays, bugs, tree  
sap, acid rain and other harmful elements.

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

Agricultural  
9137 W. 650 N., 

Culver 
34.63 acres of tillable 

and well-drained 
farmland!  

Irrigation is available.  
MLS #202004868

FEATURED PROPERTY

Agricultural Acreage

WINAMAC
508 S. Riverside Dr. 
4 bd, 2.5 ba, #202031269.. $245,000 
7691 N. U.S. 35 
4 bd, 2 ba, #202030050 .... $165,000
9863 S. 550 W.  
(Tippy River 1.5 acre), 
3 bd, 1 ba, #202033706 .... $149,500
416 W. Adams St. 
3-4 bd, 2 ba, #482646....... $125,900
625 N. Monticello St. 
2 bd, 1.5 ba, #202036236.. $109,900
321 N. Monticello St.  
Investment opp., 1 home, 2 apts. 
#201849151.................... $79,900

FRANCESVILLE 
2201 S. 925 W. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #469139......... $139,900

MEDARYVILLE
103 S. Jefferson St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #478691........... $94,500

CULVER
9137 W. 650 N. 
34.63 acres tillable  
#202004868.................. $233,000

MONTEREY
8670 S. Ash St. 
4 bd, 3 ba, #202019045.....  $249,900

ORA
8836 Main St. 
2 bd, 1 ba, #476755........... $49,900

STAR CITY

7511 S. 550 E. 
2 bd, 2 ba, #481077......... $499,500

KNOX

4920 E. 800 S. 
3 bd, #478220 ............... $125,000
1102 S. Heaton St. 
4,800 sq. ft. prime commercial  
on Hwy. 35 #446162 ..........  $129,000
4350 S. 550 E. 
53 acres of woodland with Bass Lake 
view #202041020 ............ $275,000

NORTH JUDSON

310 Jones St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #479714......... $124,950
1920 W. 500 S. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #479911......... $190,000  
2150 W. 800 S. 
horse barn #464232......... $337,900

LOTS

583 N. Forest Dr., Winamac 
9-acre lot not yet zoned  
#202041025 .................. $225,000 
0 E. Rays Rd., Winamac 
.9 acre, #469697 ...................  $28,500
50 W. 100 S., Winamac 
1.14 acre, #475446 ...............  $24,500
630 N. Ewing Dr., Winamac 
.55 acre, #475303 .................  $12,950

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

110 E. ADAMS ST., WINAMAC 
574-946-7003 • 574-225-0292All American

Realty
All American

Realty
John 
Schmicker,  
broker / 
owner

SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS ON ZILLOW.COM OR REALTOR.COM

NEW LISTINGS
BRING YOUR BOAT TO 

ENJOY THIS TRIANGULAR 
WOODED LOT WITH FRONTAGE ON 

LITTLE MONON BAY WITH ACCESS TO 
LAKE SHAFER. This property has 260’ of frontage on 

CR 300 East & 225’ on the water! $15,000
PERFECT BUILDING LOTS WITH FRONTAGE ON LITTLE 

MONON BAY WITH ACCESS TO LAKE SHAFER. Sewer is in 
place! Lot numbers 1 through 9 have lake/bay frontage 

on Little Monon Bay. These are calm waters off of 
the main lake... w/lots of open views of nature, 
privacy w/peace & quiet! $32,500–$39,500 

per lot
LOT 6 SOLD

READY TO MOVE INTO 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH 
HOME IN WINAMAC. 

GREAT LOCATION AND GREAT BUSINESS 
OPPORTUNITY IN MONON. 

READY-TO-MOVE-INTO OPEN CONCEPT 2 BEDROOM, 1 
BATH COUNTRY HOME NEAR WINAMAC ON .5 ACRES. 

PERFECT COUNTRY GETAWAY ON ALMOST 6 WOODED ACRES W/WALKING 
TRAILS NEAR WINAMAC. 
READY-TO-MOVE-INTO 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH REMODELED HOME IN 
PLYMOUTH. 
21.85  ACRES OF PRODUCTIVE FARM LAND ON 800 NORTH, just 1.5 
miles off U.S. 35. This land could make a nice building site with plenty of 
room to grow. 1359 E. 800 N. $149,000
4 BEDROOM, 1 BATH PRIVATE COUNTRY FARMHOUSE ON 1.34 
SECLUDED ACRES. 
3 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH COMPLETELY REMODELED HOME WITH FULL 
BASEMENT IN WINAMAC. 
3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH RANCH HOME IN A QUIET SUBDIVISION IN WINAMAC.
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH RANCH HOME ON 1.15 ACRES JUST OUTSIDE OF 
WINAMAC. 

VERY NICE TURN 
OF THE CENTURY 4 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH 

BRICK HOME IN KEWANNA. This home has large rooms throughout 
with original woodwork and tons of storage inside and out. Updates include new roof, 
bathroom, plumbing, garage interior finish and half bath. Outside there’s a huge detached 
garage, concrete drive and covered porch on a double corner lot. 309 S. Toner St. $150,000 
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